for

recruitment

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF EXCISE AND TAXATION INSPECTOR

(SARGODHA DIVISION) , 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41 candidates

to 08 (EIGHT) (INCLUDING ONE POST FOR WOMEN QUOTA)

PERMANENT POSTS OF EXCISE AND TAXATION INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SARGODHA

DIVISION) IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE AND TAXATION DEPARTMENT, 2016 have been

provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 05-06-2016.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated

to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

@)
o

Z

el ol el
O d»WNPRFRO

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

OPEN MERIT
ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.
40106 71801583 AHMAD FAROOQ JASRA
40152 71800222 AKHTAR ABBAS KHAN
40231 71800535 ARIF HUSSAIN
40244 71801169 ARSLAN HAFEEZ
40300 71800097 ASNAD HUSSAIN
40346 71801253 AZMAT IQBAL
40348 71801594 AZMAT ULLAH KHAN
40472 71801257 GHULAM ABBAS
40473 71800680 GHULAM ABBAS
40486 71801976 GOHAR AYUB
40632 71802238 IJAZ UL HAQ
40668 71800173  INAYAT ULLAH
40703 71801186 JAVED IQBAL
40737 71800546 KAZIM ALI
40848 71801660 MOHAMMAD JALIL UR REHMAN
KHAN ANJUM
41062 71800077 MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN NIAZI
41103 71800959 MUHAMMAD FIAZ
41158 71802223 MUHAMMAD IMRAN
41226 71800547 MUHAMMAD JAMSHED
41228 71801792 MUHAMMAD JAVED
41276 71800388 MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR KHAN
41378 71800057 MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH
41449 71800988 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ASHRAF
41650 71800303 NADEEM ABBAS SHAH
41701 71801120 NAVEED USHTAR MALIK
41704 71802038 NAVID IQBAL
41838 71801081 SAFDAR ABBAS
41912 71801997 SAQIB ABBAS
41958 71801195 SHAHID RAZA KHAN
42062 71800248 TABASSUM HUSSAIN
42112 71801860 TASLEEM ABBAS
42131 71800065 UMAIR HUSSAIN SHAH
42188 71802194 WAQAS AHMED
42229 71800933 ZAFAR IQBAL
42269 71802138 ZEESHAN AHMAD
42315 71800069 MUMTAZ AHMED *DISABLED*

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ISA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
NOOR MUHAMMAD

RAJA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
SAJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
HAMEED ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
NAZAR MUHAMMAD
AHMAD KHAN

HAJI DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

HAQ NAWAZ

MALIK KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

JAVAID AKBAR KHAN NIAZ|
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD ILTAF
NABI BAKSH

AMIR ABDULLAH KHAN
AHMAD HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SAYYED ABDUL HUSSAIN SHAH
MALIK USHTAR
QUTAB-UD-DIN

ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD BAHADAR
GHULAM HUSSAIN
GHULAM ABBAS
IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
MALIK AKHTAR SAEED
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
SULTAN AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD



WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
37 42319 71800542 ABIDA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
38 42328 71801674 AMNA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
39 42400 71802205 MIRAT-UL-AROQOS ZAHOOR AHMED
40 42414 71802227 NAVEED- AZFAR ZAHOOR AHMED
41 42418 71800691 NAZIA PERVEEN MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
4, This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final
selection.

5. The candidates who have qualified the written test for interview must submit photocopy
set of their related documents within 02 days after the date of declaration of result for the said post.

NOTE:
The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single
Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 5J2016

Dated: 23-06-2016
Secretary



