

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF EXCISE AND TAXATION INSPECTOR (SARGODHA DIVISION), 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 41 candidates</u> <u>for recruitment to 08 (EIGHT) (INCLUDING ONE POST FOR WOMEN QUOTA)</u> <u>PERMANENT POSTS OF EXCISE AND TAXATION INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SARGODHA</u> <u>DIVISION) IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE AND TAXATION DEPARTMENT, 2016</u> have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 05-06-2016.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	<u>ROLL</u> <u>NO.</u>	<u>DIARY</u> <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	40106	71801583	AHMAD FAROOQ JASRA	MUHAMMAD ISA
2	40152	71800222	AKHTAR ABBAS KHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
3	40231	71800535	ARIF HUSSAIN	NOOR MUHAMMAD
4	40244	71801169	ARSLAN HAFEEZ	RAJA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
5	40300	71800097	ASNAD HUSSAIN	SAJAD HUSSAIN
6	40346	71801253	AZMAT IQBAL	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
7	40348	71801594	AZMAT ULLAH KHAN	HAMEED ULLAH KHAN
8	40472	71801257	GHULAM ABBAS	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
9	40473	71800680	GHULAM ABBAS	NAZAR MUHAMMAD
10	40486	71801976	GOHAR AYUB	AHMAD KHAN
11	40632	71802238	IJAZ UL HAQ	HAJI DOST MUHAMMAD
12	40668	71800173	INAYAT ULLAH	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
13	40703	71801186	JAVED IQBAL	HAQ NAWAZ
14	40737	71800546	KAZIM ALI	MALIK KHAN
15	40848	71801660	MOHAMMAD JALIL UR REHMAN KHAN ANJUM	ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
16	41062	71800077	MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN NIAZI	JAVAID AKBAR KHAN NIAZI
17	41103	71800959	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
18	41158	71802223	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD AMIR
19	41226	71800547	MUHAMMAD JAMSHED	MUHAMMAD ILTAF
20	41228	71801792	MUHAMMAD JAVED	NABI BAKSH
21	41276	71800388	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR KHAN	AMIR ABDULLAH KHAN
22	41378	71800057	MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH	AHMAD HAYAT
23	41449	71800988	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
24	41650	71800303	NADEEM ABBAS SHAH	SAYYED ABDUL HUSSAIN SHAH
25	41701	71801120	NAVEED USHTAR MALIK	MALIK USHTAR
26	41704	71802038	NAVID IQBAL	QUTAB-UD-DIN
27	41838	71801081	SAFDAR ABBAS	ALLAH BAKHSH
28	41912	71801997	SAQIB ABBAS	MUHAMMAD KHAN
29	41958	71801195	SHAHID RAZA KHAN	MUHAMMAD BAHADAR
30	42062	71800248	TABASSUM HUSSAIN	GHULAM HUSSAIN
31	42112	71801860	TASLEEM ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
32	42131	71800065	UMAIR HUSSAIN SHAH	IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
33	42188	71802194	WAQAS AHMED	MALIK AKHTAR SAEED
34	42229	71800933	ZAFAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
35	42269	71802138	ZEESHAN AHMAD	SULTAN AHMAD
36	42315	71800069	MUMTAZ AHMED * DISABLED *	MUSHTAQ AHMAD

<u>WOMEN QUOTA</u>

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	<u>ROLL</u> <u>NO.</u>	<u>DIARY</u> <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
37	42319	71800542	ABIDA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
38	42328	71801674	AMNA SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
39	42400	71802205	MIRAT-UL-AROOS	ZAHOOR AHMED
40	42414	71802227	NAVEED- AZFAR	ZAHOOR AHMED
41	42418	71800691	NAZIA PERVEEN	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have qualified the written test for interview must submit photocopy set of their related documents within 02 days after the date of declaration of result for the said post.

NOTE:

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 5J2016

Dated: 23-06-2016

Secretary